Sunday:
12:00-2:00pm
2:15-2:45pm

2:45-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:45pm
8:45-9:15pm
9:00-10:00pm
9:00-9:30pm
10:30pm

Monday and Tuesday
7:30-8:30am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:00-1:45pm
2:00-2:15pm
2:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:45pm
9:00-9:30pm
8:45-9:15pm
9:00-10:15pm
9:00-9:30pm
10:30pm

Wednesday:
7:30-8:30am

8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-11:15pm
11:30-12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00pm

elite

Registration
All Camp Meeting

Welcome, Camp Rules, Staff Intros & Attendance

Skills/Games

Dinner

All Camp Meeting

Attendance Tournament Games

High School Day Camper pick up/Check out

Store Open
Optional Pick-up play
Dorm Curfew & Room Checks

Breakfast

All Day Camper Drop Off

All Camp Meeting

Skills/Games

Lunch

Camp Store Open

All Camp Meeting

Small Games

Dinner

All Camp Meeting

Tournament Games

** Tuesday ONLY - All Star Game High
School Day Camper pick up/Check out
Store Open

Optional Pick-Up play

Dorm Curfew & Room Checks

Breakfast

All Day Camper Drop Off

All Camp Meeting
Tournament Games

Camp Awards

All Day Camper Pick Up
Camp Store Open/Check out
Camp Closed!

Fenway Hall
FH Turf Field

FH/FB Fields
Student Center

FH Field

FH/FB Fields

FH Field/Fenway Hall
Fenway Hall

FH Field

Fenway Hall

Student Center
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field
FH/FB Fields
Student Center
Fenway Hall
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field
Student Center
FH Field

FH/FB Fields

FH Field

FH Field/Fenway Hall
Fenway Hall

FH Field
Fenway Hall

Student
Center
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field

FH/FB Fields
FH Field

FH Turf Field
Fenway Hall





