

Sunday:		
12:00-2:00pm	Registration	Fenway Hall
2:15-2:45pm	All Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
	Welcome, Camp Rules, Staff Intros & Attendance	
2:45-4:30pm	Skills/Games	FH/FB Fields
4:30-6:00pm	Dinner	Student Center
6:30-6:45pm	All Camp Meeting	FH Field
6:45-8:45pm	Attendance Tournament Games	FH/FB Fields
8:45-9:15pm	High School Day Camper pick up/Check out	FH Field/Fenway Hall
9:00-10:00pm	Store Open	Fenway Hall
9:00-9:30pm	Optional Pick-up play	FH Field
10:30pm	Dorm Curfew & Room Checks	Fenway Hall

## Monday and Tuesday

ivionday and Tuesday		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast	Student Center
8:45-9:00am	All Day Camper Drop Off	FH Turf Field
9:00-9:15am	All Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
9:15-11:30am	Skills/Games	FH/FB Fields
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	Student Center
12:00-1:45pm	Camp Store Open	Fenway Hall
2:00-2:15pm	All Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
2:15-4:30pm	Small Games	FH Turf Field
4:30-6:00pm	Dinner	Student Center
6:30-6:45pm	All Camp Meeting	FH Field
6:45-8:45pm	Tournament Games	FH/FB Fields
9:00-9:30pm	** Tuesday ONLY - All Star Game High	FH Field
8:45-9:15pm	School Day Camper pick up/Check out	FH Field/Fenway Hall
9:00-10:15pm	Store Open	Fenway Hall
9:00-9:30pm	Optional Pick-Up play	FH Field
10:30pm	Dorm Curfew & Room Checks	Fenway Hall

## Wednesday:

7:30-8:30am	Breakfast	Student
8:45-9:00am	All Day Camper Drop Off	Center
9:00-9:15am	All Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
9:15-11:15pm	Tournament Games	FH Turf Field
11:30-12:00pm	Camp Awards	FH/FB Fields
12:00pm	All Day Camper Pick Up	FH Field
12:00-1:00pm	Camp Store Open/Check out	FH Turf Field
1:00pm	Camp Closed!	Fenway Hall